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18-424 REMODEL 284 08/07/2018

1898 ADDN COMM 172 09/27/2010

707 REMODEL 75 04/17/2008

HX Base Yr

305 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 08 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 13 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 5,110 111.1800 82.27 420,400 1985 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4376

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 58,412

BAS 1,420 100 1,420 58,412

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 63,184

CAN 48 30 14 576

CAN 180 30 54 2,222

CAN 180 30 54 2,222

CAN 1,118 30 335 13,780

FEP 320 80 256 10,531

UOP 104 20 21 864

6,326 5,110 210,200

BAS=[ORIG=40,0] S48 E32 N48 W32 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 S10 S40 E12 N9 E20 N41 $
BAS=[ORIG=40,-30] E12 N9 E20 N41 W32 S50 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 N30 W40 S30 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,0] E17 N26 W43 S26 E26 $
FEP=[ORIG=40,48] S10 E32 N10 W32 $
CAN=[ORIG=-20,50] E20 N9 W20 S9 $
CAN=[ORIG=52,-30] E20 N9 W20 S9 $
UOP=[ORIG=-32,10] W4 S26 E4 N26 $
CAN=[ORIG=72,0] N8 W6 S8 E6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] E40 W40 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0266 PRCH,FEP 0 0 0 0 270.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,240

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

7,740

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 *CI 119.00 145.00 14,652.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 43,956

2 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 5,400


